5 HOUR OPEN BAR
4 HOUR OPEN BAR
3 HOUR OPEN BAR
2 HOUR OPEN BAR
1 HOUR OPEN BAR

BEVERAGES

OPEN BAR PACKAGES

CALL PREMIUM
These packages include keg beer, house wines, and soft drinks.
$20.00 $28.00 PER PERSON
$18.00 $26.00 PER PERSON
$16.00 $24.00 PER PERSON
$14.00 $22.00 PER PERSON
$12.00 $20.00 PER PERSON
PER PERSON

KEG BEER & SOFT DRINKS ONLY (5 HOURS) $12.00

KEG BEER, WINE & SOFT DRINKS ONLY (5 HOURS) $14.00 PER PERSON

** $50.00 Bartender Fee per Event
** $50.00 Fee for Cash Bar Set-Up, Waived if Revenue reaches $350.00

CASH & HOST BAR PRICING

PREMIUM BRANDS
CALL BRANDS
CORDIALS

DRAFT BEER (KEG HAS 120 120Z CUPS)

DRAFT BEER IMPORT

WINE (CASK SERVES 855 OZ CUPS)

SOFT DRINKS

HOUSE BOTTLE WINE
HOUSE CHAMPAGNE
CHAMPAGNE PUNCH

CASH
$7.00
$6.00
$9.00
$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$1.00

HOST

$6.50

$4.50

$8.50
$275.00 PER KEG
$325.00 PER KEG
$175.00 PER CASK

$1.00

$18 PER BOTTLE
$12 PER BOTTLE
$35 PER GALLON

REQUEST FOR SPECIAL BEVERAGES
We will make every effort to fulfill your request for special beverages and wine.
Our complete wine list is available upon request.

All food and bar charges are subject to twenty percent service charge and seven percent sales tax.



