BEVERAGES

OPEN BAR PACKAGES

	CALL	PREMIUM	1
These packages i	nclude keg be	er, house wines, an	d soft drinks.
5 HOUR OPEN BAR	\$20.00	\$28.00	PER PERSON
4 HOUR OPEN BAR	\$18.00	\$26.00	PER PERSON
3 HOUR OPEN BAR	\$16.00	\$24.00	PER PERSON
2 HOUR OPEN BAR	\$14.00	\$22.00	PER PERSON
1 HOUR OPEN BAR	\$12.00	\$20.00	PER PERSON
KEG BEER & SOFT DRIN	KS ONLY (5 H	OURS) \$ 12.00	PER PERSON

KEG BEER, WINE & SOFT DRINKS ONLY (5 HOURS) \$14.00 PER PERSON

CASH & HOST BAR PRICING

CASH	HOST
\$7.00	\$6.50
\$6.00	\$4.50
\$9.00	\$8.50
\$3.00	\$275.00 PER KEG
\$4.00	\$325.00 PER KEG
\$3.00	\$175.00 PER CASK
\$1.00	\$1.00
\$18 PER BOTTLE	
\$12 PER BOTTLE	
\$35 PER G	GALLON
	\$7.00 \$6.00 \$9.00 \$3.00 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$1.00 \$18 PER B \$12 PER B

REQUEST FOR SPECIAL BEVERAGES

We will make every effort to fulfill your request for special beverages and wine.

Our complete wine list is available upon request.

All food and bar charges are subject to twenty percent service charge and seven percent sales tax.

^{** \$50.00} Bartender Fee per Event

^{** \$50.00} Fee for Cash Bar Set-Up, Waived if Revenue reaches \$350.00